Bahan Anatolii Oleksandrovych

Category Close associate
Date of birth 1965

PJSC Kyiv Electrical Engineering Plant Transsygnal, Member
of the Supervisory Board

Last position

Date of dismissal Dec. 7, 2017

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. number of kids mentioned in the declaration : 1, while pep.org.ua
database includes information about: 2


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3050
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3050




CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Bahan Nataliia Anatoliivna

Bahan Nataliia Yuriivna

"Zhytlo" lic , ownership

Bahan Oleksandr Anatoliiovych

Tsebro Vasyl Hryhorovych
PJSC Kyiv Electrical Engineering Plant Transsygnal
, Head of the Audit Committee

Shyshov Oleksii Stanislavovych

PJSC Kyiv Electrical Engineering Plant Transsygnal
, Deputy Chairman of the Executive Body
(Management Board)

Poeta Mykola Vasylovych
PJSC Kyiv Electrical Engineering Plant Transsygnal
, Chairman of Supervisory Board

Meleshko Vasyl Vasylovych
PJSC Kyiv Electrical Engineering Plant Transsygnal
, Chairman of Supervisory Board

Hlazkov Serhii lvanovych

PJSC Kyiv Electrical Engineering Plant Transsygnal
, Chairman of the Executive Body
(Management Board)

daughter

wife

son

business relationships

business relationships

business relationships

business relationships

business relationships
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INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

2016

onociiBCbka palioHHa B MICTi
KueBi oep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis
, 3aCTYMHUK rOJI0BMU

BUKOHaBYUM opraH KNiBCbKOI
MiCcbKOT paaun (KuiBCcbkKa Micbka
Aep>XaBHa aAMiHicTpauiq),
3aCTYMHUK gupekTopa
HenapTaMeHTy NPOMUCIOBOCTI
Ta PO3BUTKY NiANPUEMHULTBA -
HavyaIbHUK yrpaBniHHSA
MPOMMCNOBOCTI Ta
iHHOBALiMHOT MO TUKN

BUKOHaBYUM opraH KniBCbKOI
MicbKol paaun (KuiBCcbka Micbka
Aep>XaBHa aAMiHicTpauisd),
3aCTYNHUK gupekKTopa
denapTaMeHTy NPOMUCIIOBOCTI
Ta PO3BUTKY NiANPUEMHULITBA -
HayvyaIbHUK yripaBiiHHSA
NMPOMWUCNIOBOCTI Ta
iHHOBAL,iNHOT MOJTITUKN

Executive body of the Kyiv City
Council (Kyiv City State
Administration), Deputy
Director of Directorate for
Industry and Entrepreneurship
Development - Head of
Department for Industry and
Innovations Policy

24 971,50

15 025,09

13 991,33

9 821,35

5644,74

606,20

379,53


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aadaa0ed-4bf3-4a50-803e-69d16403a58b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_de5ad801-3835-4608-97a1-f46d392f910c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e006efac-cd34-4062-a6ea-a6600abc357a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d1e709d0-4464-4501-b99d-34ba9cff69d4

2015 Executive body of the Kyiv City

[

Council (Kyiv City State
Administration), Deputy
Director of Directorate for
Industry and Entrepreneurship
Development - Head of
Department for Industry and
Innovations Policy

6 297,34


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_347319e5-7697-4372-bad5-5146d846ce62

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —
2018 7,21
2017 5,34
2016 43,10

2015 —
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-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

1160.0 sq.

1160.0 sq.

1160.0 sq.

1160.0 sq.

1160.0 sq.

163.6 sq.
(2)

163.6 sq.
(2)

163.6 sq.
(2)

163.6 sq.
(2)

163.6 sq.
(2)
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VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 -
2017 —
2016 —

2015 —

il
CAREER:

Oct. 18, 2013 — till Dec. 7, 2017 PJSC Kyiv Electrical Engineering
Plant Transsygnal, Member of the
Supervisory Board

Jan. 1, 2013 — till Sept. 30, 2017 PJSC Kyiv Electrical Engineering
Plant Transsygnal, Member of the
Supervisory Board

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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